CM6800
LOW START-UP CURRENT PFC/PWM CONTROLLER COMBO
2008/10/23 Rev. 2.1                  Champion Microelectronic Corporation   Page 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
 FEATURES
  Patent Number #5,565,761, #5,747,977, #5,742,151,
#5,804,950, #5,798,635
 Pin to pin compatible with ML4800 and FAN4800

SS CMP
TRI-FAULT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Range Package
CM6800GIP -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin PDIP (P16)
CM6800GIS -40℃ to 125℃  16-Pin Wide SOP (S16)
CM6800XIP* -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin PDIP (P16)
CM6800XIS* -40℃ to 125℃  16-Pin Wide SOP (S16)
*Note: G : Suffix for Pb Free Product
  X : Suffix for Halogen Free Product
CM6800
LOW START-UP CURRENT PFC/PWM CONTROLLER COMBO